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Michael Hill - (210427) - Melton Mowbray SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

23.47 633 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

23.59 624 H 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Melton M'bry 2

23.68 617 H 18/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

23.84 604 H 17/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

23.88 601 F 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

24.05 589 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

24.07 587 H 03/10/21 Corby October Open Meet Corby Melton M'bry 3

24.07 587 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Melton M'bry 2

24.12 583 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.14 582 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.19 578 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

24.24 575 H 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

24.24 575 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.26 573 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.33 568 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.43 561 H 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

24.55 553 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.55 553 F 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

24.65 547 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

24.69 544 F 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

24.71 543 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.79 537 H 05/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

24.85 533 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Melton M'bry 2

25.09 518 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park Melton M'bry 2

25.14 515 R 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

25.14 515  23/04/16 Melton Mowbray Sprint Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

25.50 494 H 18/01/14 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4
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25.50 494 H 18/01/14 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4

25.64 486  27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Leic Peng 3

26.02 465 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Leic Peng 3

26.09 461  19/01/13 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4

26.74 428 H 26/01/14 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

26.94 419  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

29.99 303  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

30.28 295  26/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 2

31.16 270  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Leic Peng 2

32.06 248  20/03/10 Leicestershire Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 2

32.94 229  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

33.42 219  15/03/08 Leicestershire Champs Braunstone Leic Peng 2

36.17 173  11/03/07 Leicestershire Champs Braunstone Leic Peng 2

36.21 172  07/10/07 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

37.99 149  29/04/07 City of Leicester Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

38.12 147  08/10/06 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

24.24 575 H 19/11/22 Nova Centurion November Meet Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.14 582 H 05/11/22 SE East Midlands Regional SC Championships 2022 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.07 587 H 03/12/21 Swim England National Winter Championships (25m) Sheffield Melton M'bry 2

24.12 583 F 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.33 568 H 06/11/21 East Midland Region Short Course Championships 21 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.07 587 H 03/10/21 Corby October Open Meet Corby Melton M'bry 3

24.55 553 F 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

24.24 575 H 19/01/20 2020 LASA County Age Group & Championships Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

23.84 604 H 17/11/19 The Leicester Open 2019 Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

24.55 553 F 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.26 573 H 02/11/19 Midlands Winter Short Course Championships 2019 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

25.09 518 H 14/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park Melton M'bry 2

23.59 624 H 07/12/18 Scottish National Short Course Open Swimming Edinburgh Melton M'bry 2

23.68 617 H 18/11/18 The 2018 Leicester Open Braunstone Melton M'bry 2

23.88 601 F 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

23.47 633 H 03/11/18 Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018 Harvey Hadden Melton M'bry 2

24.05 589 H 11/11/17 BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships Sheffield  2

24.71 543 H 06/11/16 Midland Short Course Championships 2016 Nottingham Melton M'bry 2

24.85 533 H 09/10/16 City of Sunderland Short Course Qualifier Sunderland Melton M'bry 2

25.14 515  23/04/16 Melton Mowbray Sprint Gala Melton Mowbray Melton M'bry 4

24.43 561 H 22/11/15 The Leicester Open Meet Leicester  2

24.19 578 H 08/11/15 Midland 2015 Short Course Championships Nottingham  2

24.69 544 F 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

24.65 547 H 07/12/14 Midland Short Course Championships Rugby  2

25.14 515 R 19/10/14 BG ASA National County Team Division 1 Sheffield  2

24.79 537 H 05/10/14 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Braunstone  3

25.64 486  27/04/14 Rugby Open Meet 2014 Rugby Leic Peng 3

26.74 428 H 26/01/14 Long Eaton Open Meet Derby Leic Peng 3

25.50 494 H 18/01/14 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4

26.02 465 H 05/10/13 Leicester Penguins Open Meet 2013 Braunstone Leic Peng 3

26.09 461  19/01/13 Leicester Penguins Club Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 4

26.94 419  06/10/12 Leicester Penguins 27th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

29.99 303  02/10/11 Leicester Penguins 26th Open Meet Braunstone Leic Peng 2

30.28 295  26/03/11 Leicestershire County Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 2

31.16 270  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Leic Peng 2
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31.16 270  03/10/10 Leicester Penguins Open Meet Leicester Leic Peng 2

32.06 248  20/03/10 Leicestershire Championships Braunstone Leic Peng 2

32.94 229  04/10/09 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

33.42 219  15/03/08 Leicestershire Champs Braunstone Leic Peng 2

36.21 172  07/10/07 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

37.99 149  29/04/07 City of Leicester Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2

36.17 173  11/03/07 Leicestershire Champs Braunstone Leic Peng 2

38.12 147  08/10/06 Leicester Penguins Open Braunstone Leic Peng 2
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